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City of Adelanto MEASURE U (Vote for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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C23523A39E1B1VUHADE004
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE004
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place

Provisional
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Total

C23523A39E1B1VUHADEO04
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
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1
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Precinct

C23523A39E1B1VUHADEO38
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO38
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE038
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A34E1B1VUHADEO38
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
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Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO38
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO38
4

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO38
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total
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6

Mail Ballot
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Total
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22
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Precinct

C23523A39E1B1VUHADEO38
3

Unresolved
Write-In

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place

Provisional
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C23S23A34E1B1VUHADEO38
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A34E1B1VUHADEO38
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
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Total
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7
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Polling Place
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Total
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7
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C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
8
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Times Cast
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Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
5

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
6

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
8
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Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total
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K*kkk
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20
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*hkk

K*kkk
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*hkk
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52

*kkk
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C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
5
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place i
Provisional 0
Total 0
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6
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place Fhrx
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7
Mail Ballot il
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place il
Provisional 0
Total Rk
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8
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
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0
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Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE042
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE042
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S523A39E1B1VUHADE245
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

244

22

268

517

69

586

15

235

19

256

Registered
Voters

3,449
3,449
3,449
3,449
3,449

25
25
25
25
25

1,661
1,661
1,661
1,661
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Undervotes
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Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE042
0

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE042
1

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S523A39E1B1VUHADE245
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

YES

75

K*kkk

80

147

26

173

*kkk

*hkk

80

*kkk

88

31.65%

14.29%

K*kkk

30.77%

29.05%

39.39%

30.24%

15.38%

*kkk

*hkk

13.33%

34.48%

31.58%

*kkk

34.78%

NO

162

18

K*kkk

180

359

40

399

11

*kkk

*hkk

13

152

13

*kkk

165

68.35%

85.71%

K*kkk

69.23%

70.95%

60.61%

69.76%

84.62%

*kkk

*hkk

86.67%

65.52%

68.42%

*kkk

65.22%
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260
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572
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Precinct § §
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADEO41
9
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional Frkx
Total 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE0O42
0
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE0O42
1
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place ok
Provisional FRIE
Total 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE245
7
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional Frxx

Total 0
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Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE245
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

194

24

218

20

170

32

203

237

36

274

Registered
Voters

1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406

166
166
166
166
166

1,622
1,622
1,622
1,622
1,622

2,014
2,014
2,014
2,014
2,014

Undervotes

A~ O O O b»

Overvotes

o O O o o

Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE245
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
7

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
8

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C23523A39E1B1VUHADE246
9

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

YES

67

*hkk

82

89

10

*kkk

100

35.26%

29.17%

34.58%

61.54%

*hkk

58.82%

43.98%

28.13%

*hkk

41.21%

38.70%

27.78%

*kkk

37.45%

NO

123

17

140

93

23

*hkk

117

141

26

*kkk

167

64.74%

70.83%

65.42%

38.46%

*hkk

41.18%

56.02%

71.88%

*hkk

58.79%

61.30%

72.22%

*kkk

62.55%
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Total Votes

190

24

214

13

*hkk

166

32

*hkk

199

230

36

*kkk

267
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Precinct § §
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE245
8
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
7
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place Fhrx
Provisional 0
Total 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
8
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional el
Total 0
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE246
9
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional Forkk

Total 0
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Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE247
0

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast
Registered
Voters

© O O O O O o

798
798
798
798
798

15,665

o O O O O o

15,665

Undervotes
Overvotes

o O O O O o w O O O w
- O O O o o

o O O o o o

-

Precinct

C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE247
0

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

YES

o O O o o o

36.30%

29.41%

35.53%
34.97%

34.97%

NO

o O o o o

63.70%

70.59%

64.47%
65.03%

1,534 65.03%
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Total Votes

135

17

152
2,359

o O O o o o

2,359
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Precinct 5 §
C23S23A39E1B1VUHADE247
0
Mail Ballot 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0
Polling Place 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
Electionwide - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative
Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

o O O O o o o

Electionwide - Total



